
Area 6 Cost Replacement Hearing 

March 11, 2019 

10:30 a.m. 

Room 309, Agriculture Building 

Interested Parties 

 

 

 

1. Board Staff 

 

 Andrew L. Saylor, Esquire    Fax: (717) 705-2712 

 PA Milk Marketing Board    Tel: (717) 787-4194 

 2301 North Cameron Street 

 Harrisburg, PA  17110-9408    asaylor@pa.gov 

 

 Will accept service by email 

 

 

2. Pennsylvania Association of Milk Dealers 

  

 Wendy Yoviene, Esquire    Fax: (202) 336-5227 

 Baker, Donelson, Bearman, Caldwell & Berkowitz Tel:   (202) 326-5027 

 1401 H Street, NW 

 Washington, DC  20005    wyoviene@bakerdonelson.com 

 

 Will accept service by email 

 

 David W. Stonesifer, CPA    Fax:  (610) 378-0999 

 Herbein+Company, Inc    Tel:  (610) 378-1175 x4610 

 2763 Century Boulevard 

 Reading, PA  19610     dwstonesifer@herbein.com 

  

 Will accept service by email 

 

 

3. Pennsylvania Farm Bureau   

 

 John J. Bell, Esquire     Fax: (717) 731-3575.   

 Pennsylvania Farm Bureau    Tel: (717) 731-3547 

 510 S. 31st Street 

 P.O. Box 8736 

 Camp Hill, PA  17011-8736    jjbell@pfb.com 

 

 Will accept service by email 

  

mailto:wyoviene@thelenreid.com
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4. Pennsylvania Association of Dairy Cooperatives 

   

 Marvin Beshore, Esquire    Fax:   (717) 236-0791 

 130 State Street     Tel:   (717) 236-0781 

 Harrisburg, PA  171011026    Mbeshore@beshorelaw.com 

 

 Dean Ellinwood      

 Dairy Marketing Services     

 PO Box 4844     

 Syracuse, NY  13221-4844    DEllinwood@dfamilk.com 

 

 Troye Cooper 

 Maryland & Virginia Milk Producers Cooperative Association, Inc. 

 1985 Isaac Newton Square West 

 Reston, VA  20190     tcooper@mdvamilk.com 

 

 Will accept service by email. 

 

5. Pennsylvania Food Merchants Association 

  

 Allen Warshaw, Esquire    Tel: (717) 514-6687 

 1035 McCormick Road 

 Mechanicsburg, PA  17055    allen.warshaw@gmail.com 

 

 Will accept service by email 

 

 Josh A. Pollet, CPA     Fax:  (610) 378-0999 

 Herbein+Company, Inc    Tel:  (610) 378-1175 

 2763 Century Boulevard 

 Reading, PA  19610     japollet@herbein.com 

  

 Will accept service by email 

 

 

6. Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, Department of Agriculture 

 

 John H. Howard, Esquire    Fax: (717) 787-1270 

 Pennsylvania Department of Agriculture  Tel: (717) 787-8744 

 2301 North Cameron Street 

 Harrisburg, PA  17110    johoward@pa.gov 

 

 Will accept service by email 
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7. Dean Foods Company 

 

 Charles M. English, Jr., Esquire   Fax: (202) 973-4472 

 Davis Wright Tremaine LLP    Tel: (202) 973-4272 

 Suite 800 

 1919 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 

 Washington, DC  20006    chipenglish@dwt.com 

 

 Will accept service by email 

 

 


